
Place Skater ID Name Country Q. best time F. best time
1 1001780004045 Xiao Bing-Sheng TPE 4,190 4,716
2 1000120001497 Ranjbar Vakili Pedram AUT 4,265 4,816
3 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA 4,415 4,762
4 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA 4,356 4,897
5 1010910001786 La Volpe Enrico ITA 4,399 4,972
6 1011780000611 Chou Ci You TPE 4,449 4,996
7 1970910001470 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki ITA 4,534 5,142
8 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA 4,635 5,023
9 1920910000201 Rosato Gian Marco ITA 4,526 5,765
10 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA 4,581 5,220
11 1990910006333 Vanucci Nicolas ITA 4,655 5,321
12 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA 4,658 5,088
13 1970270000557 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA 4,658 5,229
14 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 4,716 5,273
15 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP 4,842 6,088
16 1980910003470 Pavanello Francesco ITA 4,901 5,484
17 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 4,902 -
18 1991700000543 Canero Gomez Alejandro ESP 5,031 -
19 9999 Laffargue Sebastien FRA 5,084 -
20 1930180001252 Shulgan Alexander BLR 5,125 -
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21 1001700006174 Morales Chinchilla Ignacio ESP 5,336 -
22 1830830000403 Duma Sandor HUN 5,393 -
23 1780300000411 Belev Emil BUL 5,879 -
24 1780730004873 Karpis George GRE 7,412 -
25 1981700000539 Rezende Igor BRA DQ -
25 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA DQ -
25 1940270000544 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos BRA DQ -

Place Skater ID Name Country Q. best time F. best time
1 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA 4,438 5,265
2 2990910001448 La Volpe Laura ITA 4,762 5,26
3 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA 4,823 5,487
4 2990910001504 Berti Gomathi ITA 4,889 5,589
5 2010910002405 Paoli Elisa ITA 4,923 5,869
6 2000910003479 Pavanello Giorgia ITA 4,941 6,396
7 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA 5,146 5,692
8 2980670000553 Moreno Laurine FRA 5,213 6,106
9 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL 5,264 -
10 2001780000589 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE 5,384 -
11 2980910002120 Orini Martina ITA 5,428 -
12 2971780003211 Wang Jia Wei TPE 5,449 -
13 2930670000244 Autin Bettina FRA 5,56 -
14 2961700003181 Zhu Muyuan ESP 6,001 -
15 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA 6,086 -
16 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea Dora GRE DQ -

Place Skater ID Name Country Q. best time F. best time
1 1021780003198 Chou Po Wei TPE 4,561 5,013
2 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA 4,520 5,160
3 1030910003466 Galbiati Stefano ITA 4,448 5,015
4 1020910004057 Medda Filippo ITA 4,394 5,074
5 1901780003197 Chang Wei Jen TPE 4,651 5,295
6 1040910003468 Cosentino Alessandro ITA 4,736 5,536
7 1020910002402 Confalonieri Samuele ITA 4,751 5,405
8 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan FRA 4,891 5,519
9 1030910004397 Isman Tommaso ITA 4,893 -
10 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia ITA 4,902 -
11 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 4,942 -
12 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA 4,953 -
13 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA 5,012 -
14 1031700002495 Pujadas Alex ESP 5,028 -
15 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 5,119 -
16 1020910000220 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA 5,226 -
17 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA 5,344 -
18 1021600001154 Ndiaye Khalil Sore SEN 5,753 -

Place Skater ID Name Country Q. best time F. best time
1 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA 4,571 5,403
2 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA 4,775 5,441
3 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 4,896 5,459
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4 2050910003567 Pasqualini Sara ITA 4,867 5,533
5 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 4,890 5,581
6 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA 4,901 5,566
7 2020910002403 Crippa Arianna ITA 4,970 5,546
8 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 4,993 5,603
9 2020120006348 Ranjbar Vakili Ariana AUT 5,017 6,182
10 2040910001790 De Tomasi Sara ITA 5,080 5,697
11 2051510003309 Lebedeva Arina RUS 5,213 6,042
12 2051510000297 Grigorieva Ekaterina RUS 5,215 5,551
13 XXX Xiao Bing Juan TPE 5,317 5,723
14 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA 5,356 6,160
15 2031890000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR 5,371 6,134
16 2021700001897 Peix Del Rio Ana ESP 5,376 5,946
17 2051910001452 Lean Alice GBR 5,510 -
18 2060910003480 Di Dio Giorgia ITA 5,538 -
19 2061510000298 Grigorieva Ksenia RUS 5,562 -
20 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL 5,851 -
21 2081510003513 Navasardyan Veronika RUS 5,967 -
22 2070670004273 Vaudeville-Ondet Jeanne FRA 5,977 -
23 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 6,028 -
24 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 6,300 -
25 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA 6,341 -
26 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL 7,912 -

Rank WR Names Country Time Trials
1 4 Rosato Gian Marco ITA

3 Fort Jimmy FRA
1 Ranjbar Vakili Pedram AUT
13 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
33 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki ITA
5 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA

307 Chou Chi You TPE
35 Xiao Bing-Sheng TPE
34 Chou Po Wei TPE
6 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
25 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA

999 Vanucci Nicolas ITA
181 Isman Tommaso ITA
52 Galbiati Stefano ITA

101 Confalonieri Samuele ITA
7 Moreno benjamin FRA
67 Dayries Ethan FRA
14 Menard rémy FRA
1 Granjon Zoé FRA
6 Granjon Lily FRA
9 Paoli Elisa ITA
54 Vietti Federico ITA
27 Tomatis Alice ITA

235 Medda Filippo ITA
33 Arosio Matilde ITA
51 Crippa Arianna ITA
31 Pettinari Francesca ITA

9

8

7

6

5

FINAL RANKING - TEAM SPEED SLALOM

13,200

14,071

13,206

13,9524

3

2

14,092

14,120

14,184

14,639

14,641



75 Orini Martina ITA
23 La Volpe Laura ITA
47 Romano Sveva ITA

999 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
130 Pasqualini Sara ITA
60 De Tomasi Sara ITA
17 Bouquet Alix FRA
41 Berti Gomathi ITA
11 Czapla Justyna POL
24 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE

335 Chang Wei Jen TPE
999 Xiao Bing Juan TPE
16 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
15 La Volpe Enrico ITA
26 Pallazzi Matteo ITA
24 Rezende Igor BRA
9 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA
29 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos BRA

Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
3 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
4 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
5 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
6 1970910001470 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki ITA
7 1981700000539 Rezende Igor BRA
8 1940270000544 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos BRA
9 1851700001783 Guirao Carlos ESP
9 1911700001473 Nelson Carlos ESP
9 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
9 1990910006333 Vanucci Nicolas ITA
13 1931700002130 Gutierrez Gerard ESP
13 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
13 1010910001786 La Volpe Enrico ITA
13 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
13 1930180001252 Shulgan Alexander BLR
13 1891700005094 Larrucea Osorio Jon ESP
19 XXX Ndiaye Babacar SEN
19 1941700001785 Ramos Adrian ESP
19 1780300000411 Belev Emil BUL
19 1011700003487 Sena Inclan Nikolay ESP
19 1830830000403 Duma Sandor HUN
19 1981700000559 Garcia Christian ESP

Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA
4 2981700000523 Garcia Patino Alba ESP
5 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
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6 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
7 2001780000589 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE
8 2990910001448 La Volpe Laura ITA
9 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA
9 2891510000043 Konyukhova Daria RUS
9 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
9 2930180001464 Maslowa Vasilisa BLR
13 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea Dora GRE
13 2900180001459 Stepanova Svetlana BLR
13 2980910002120 Orini Martina ITA
13 2991510003307 Irizbaeva Polina RUS

Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 1021780003198 Chou Po Wei TPE
2 1901780003197 Chang Wei Jen TPE
3 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA
4 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan FRA
5 1031700002495 Pujadas Alex ESP
6 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA
7 1021600001154 Ndiaye Khalil Sore SEN
8 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA
9 1020910002402 Confalonieri Samuele ITA
9 1030670001344 Le Matoc'h Martin FRA
9 1020910004844 Rizzoli Riccardo ITA
9 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex ESP
13 1020910000220 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA
13 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia ITA
13 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA

Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
3 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA
4 2051510000297 Grigorieva Ekaterina RUS
5 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA
6 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL
7 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA
8 2021700000546 Romanos Blasco Patricia ESP
9 2051910001452 Lean Alice GBR
9 2061510001970 Komissarova Yulia RUS
9 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
9 2070670004273 Vaudeville-Ondet Jeanne FRA
13 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA
13 2081510003513 Navasardyan Veronika RUS
13 2030910001788 Guslandi Ilaria ITA
13 2040910001790 De Tomasi Sara ITA
17 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS
17 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL
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17 2061510000298 Grigorieva Ksenia RUS
17 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA
17 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP
17 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL
17 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
17 2020910002403 Crippa Arianna ITA
25 2060910003480 Di Dio Giorgia ITA
25 2061700002491 Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP
25 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA

Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
3 1970910001470 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki ITA
4 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
5 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
6 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
7 1851700001783 Guirao Carlos ESP
8 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
9 1911700001473 Nelson Carlos ESP
10 1011700003487 Sena Inclan Nikolay ESP
11 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
12 1990910006333 Vanucci Nicolas ITA
13 1941700001785 Ramos Adrian ESP
14 1930180001252 Shulgan Alexander BLR
15 1011780000611 Chou Chi You TPE
16 1981700000539 Rezende Igor BRA
17 1981700000559 Garcia Christian ESP
18 1931700002130 Gutierrez Gerard ESP
19 1010910001786 La Volpe Enrico ITA
20 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
21 1780730004873 Karpis George GRE

Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 2001780000589 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE
3 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
4 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA
5 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
6 2930180001464 Maslowa Vasilisa BLR
7 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
8 2981700000523 Garcia Patino Alba ESP
9 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
10 2891510000043 Konyukhova Daria RUS
11 2900180001459 Stepanova Svetlana BLR
12 2990910001448 La Volpe Laura ITA
13 2980910002120 Orini Martina ITA
14 2991510003307 Irizbaeva Polina RUS
15 2071700006071 Sanchez Fernandez Sara ESP
16 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea Dora GRE
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Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 1021780003198 Chou Po Wei  TPE
2 1901780003197 Chang Wei Jen  TPE
3 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan  FRA
4 1020910004844 Rizzoli Riccardo  ITA
5 1031700002495 Pujadas Alex  ESP
6 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan  FRA
7 1030670001344 Le Matoc'h Martin  FRA
8 1020670000231 Menard Remy  FRA
9 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah  FRA
10 1040910004059 Vietti Federico  ITA
11 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas  FRA
12 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia  ITA
13 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex  ESP

Rank WSSA ID Name Country
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia  RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna  RUS
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva Ekaterina  RUS
4 2061510001970 Komissarova Yulia  RUS
5 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia  POL
6 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta  RUS
7 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca  ITA
8 2061510000298 Grigorieva Ksenia  RUS
9 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe  FRA
10 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina  POL
11 2081510003513 Navasardyan Veronika  RUS
12 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice  ITA
13 2030910001788 Guslandi Ilaria  ITA
14 2051460001376 Skubis Marta  POL
15 2020910000665 Romano Sveva  ITA
16 2021700000546 Romanos Blasco Patricia  ESP
17 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde  ITA
18 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia  POL
19 2040910001790 De Tomasi Sara  ITA
20 2081460004992 Adamska Pola  POL
5 2051910001452 Lean Alice  GBR
6 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora  FRA
7 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia  ESP
8 2070670004273 Vaudeville-Ondet Jeanne  FRA
9 2061700002491 Llorente Gracia Nerea  ESP
10 2020910002403 Crippa Arianna  ITA
11 2060910003480 Di Dio Giorgia  ITA

Rank Name Ctry
1 Degli Agostini Valerio / Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
2 Hartmanis Klaudia / Brzezinska Zofia POL
3 Konyukhova Daria / Smirnova Anna RUS
4 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki / Vanucci Nicolas ITA
5 Vietti Federico / Tomatis Alice ITA
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Rank ID WSSA Name Country Heigth
1 2940670000263 Conan Maeliss FRA 118
2 2000910003479 Pavanello Giorgia ITA 105
3 2020910002403 Crippa Arianna ITA 105
4 2961700003181 Zhu Muyuan ESP 105
5 2010910002405 Paoli Elisa ITA 100
6 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA 100
7 2021700001897 Peix Del Rio Ana ESP 100
8 2000910003479 Pavanello Michela ITA 95
9 2841510001481 Krykova Natalia RUS 90

Rank ID WSSA Name Country Heigth
1 1900670000270 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 145
2 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 135
3 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 135
4 1840670001348 Fantuz Alexandre FRA 135
5 1991700000533 Martinez Cordoba Juan Ignacio ESP 130
6 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL 130
7 1030910003466 Galbiati Stefano ITA 130
8 1030910004397 Isman Tommaso ITA 125
9 1891510001981 Mosolov Anton RUS 125
10 XXX Galvan Adrian ESP 120
11 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP 115
12 1010910001786 La Volpe Enrico ITA 110

Rank ID Name Country
1 1971700001487 Rubio Enrique ESP
2 1911700001473 Nelson Carlos ESP
3 1871700000540 Garcia Brais ESP
4 1021700001964 Nuñez-Cacho Catalan Javier ESP
5 XXX Galvan Adrian ESP
5 1970270000557 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA
7 1811570003566 Giovanelli Michele SMR
7 1911510002183 Volkov Leonid RUS
9 1891510001981 Mosolov Anton RUS
9 1001700006174 Morales Chinchilla Ignacio ESP
9 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA
9 1981700000539 Rezende Igor BRA
13 1961700005020 Torres Serrano Santiago ESP
13 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP
13 1020910004057 Medda Filippo ITA
13 1651700006176 Nuñez-Cacho Fuentes Javier ESP
13 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
13 1020910002402 Confalonieri Samuele ITA
19 1991700000533 Martinez Cordoba Juan Ignacio ESP
19 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex ESP
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Rank ID Name Country
1 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR
2 2841510001481 Krykova Natalia RUS
3 2831510001483 Fokina Olga RUS
4 2961700003181 Zhu Muyuan ESP
5 2991700000526 Abraham Fernandez Laura ESP
5 2031890000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR
7 2060910003480 Di Dio Giorgia ITA
7 2051570004076 Guerra Maddalena SMR
9 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA
10 2061700002491 Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP

FREESTYLE SLIDES - WOMEN


